Rose Bowl Operating Company
1001 Rose Bow! Drive, Pasadena, CA 91103

Seote Bowl

AMERICA'S STADIULM

" www.rosehowlstadiunt.com
Office. (626} 577-3100 « Fax: (626) 405-099Z

Rose Bowl! Displacement Event Schedule for 2018 {as of 1/4/18)

Rose Bowl Game
Taylor Swift Concert

Taylor Swift Concert

International Socecer Match

Arroyo Seco Weekend

Arroyo Seco Weekend

July 4™

International Soccer Match

Ed Sheeran Concert
UCLA vs. Cincinnati
UCLA vs Fresno S5t
Live Nation Concert
Live Nation Concert
UCLA vs.Washington
UCLA vs Arizona
UCLA vs Utah
UCLAvs USC

UCLA vs Stanford

P

Manday, January 1, 2018
Friday, May 18, Z018
Saturday, May 19, 2018
Monday, May 28, 2018* {(Memorial Day}
Saturday, June 23, 2018
Sunday, June 24, 2018

luly 4, 2038%%*

late july, 2028**

Saturday, August 18, 2018
Saturday, September 1, 2018
Saturday, September 15, 2018
Saturday, September 22, 2018
Sunday, September 23, 2018

Saturday, October &, 2018

' Saturday, October 20, 2018

Friday, October 26, 2018
Saturday, November 17, 2018

Saturday, November 24, 2018

*To be presented to City Council on January 8, 2018

**Date not yet finalized and once that occurs anticipate bringing to City Council

*%% RBOC Board of Directors has not addressed this event at this time from an approval perspective




